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ADVANCED NETWORK CONSULTING C14241-V5 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 1,343,245$                 Intra-District

AVID SYSTEMS LLC C14154 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 1,017,786$                 Intra-District

COMPUTER AID, INC CW46503 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 3,603,178$                 Intra-District

INFORMATION UNLIMITED INC CW49061 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 128,963$                    Intra-District

MIDTOWN PERSONNEL, INC. C12641 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 8/5/2020 8/4/2021 Option Year 4 1,197,017$                 Intra-District

NETWORKING FOR FUTURE INC C1968-V7 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 1,033,332$                 Intra-District

PROFESSIONAL MGMT CONSULTING C13617-V3 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 362,130$                    Intra-District

Science Applications International CW25961 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 8/1/2020 7/31/2021 Option Year 1 280,774$                    Intra-District

TECKNOMIC LLC C13223-V5 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 156,437$                    Intra-District

THE TRIAGE GROUP, LLC C12301-V5 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 537,422$                    Intra-District

ADVANCED NETWORK CONSULTING C14241-V5 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 700,258$                    Local

AVID SYSTEMS LLC C14154 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 1,773,803$                 Local

COMPUTER AID, INC CW46503 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 3,379,531$                 Local

INFORMATION UNLIMITED INC CW49061 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 500,647$                    Local

MIDTOWN PERSONNEL, INC. C12641 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 8/5/2020 8/4/2021 Option Year 4 380,632$                    Local

NETWORKING FOR FUTURE INC C1968-V7 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 909,586$                    Local

PROFESSIONAL MGMT CONSULTING C13617-V3 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 376,491$                    Local

Science Applications International CW25961 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 8/1/2020 7/31/2021 Option Year 2 91,536$                      Local

SYNERGETIC INFORMATION SY C14216 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 271,705$                    Local

TANDEM CONGLOMERATE, LLC C14056-V6 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 719,295$                    Local

TECKNOMIC LLC C13223-V5 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 254,987$                    Local

THE TRIAGE GROUP, LLC C12301-V5 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 1,316,275$                 Local

ADVANCED NETWORK CONSULTING C14241-V5 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 225,752$                    Special Purpose Revenue (O-Type)

AVID SYSTEMS LLC C14154 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 209,084$                    Special Purpose Revenue (O-Type)

COMPUTER AID, INC CW46503 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 692,147$                    Special Purpose Revenue (O-Type)

NETWORKING FOR FUTURE INC C1968-V7 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 4 189,534$                    Special Purpose Revenue (O-Type)

Science Applications International CW25961 Temporary Staff Augmentation Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 8/1/2020 7/31/2021 Option Year 2 765,094$                    Special Purpose Revenue (O-Type)

Multiple Online Subscription Fees for Recruitment Database   Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Not Applicable 10,000$                      Local

HireRight Employee Screening Services Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Not Applicable 7,500$                        Local

TBD Contrcatual Services - Sharepoint Development Competitive Time and Materials 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Not Applicable 4,317$                        Intra-District

DOCUMENT SYSTEMS INC CW62693 Professional Services for Filenet and Kofax Support Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 3 21,000$                      Local

TBD C13719-V3 Annual Filenet and Kofax License and Maintenance Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Base Year 258,147$                    Local

TBD C13719-V3 Annual Filenet and Kofax License and Maintenance Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Base Year 228,034$                    Intra-District

TBD Contrcatual Services - Sharepoint Development Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Not Applicable 66,960$                      Intra-District

KONY INC. Mobile App Development Professional Svs Competitive Firm Fixed Price 6/30/2020 6/29/2021 Not Applicable 145,349.06$               Intra-District

TBD Digital Gov Search - GSA Competitive Firm Fixed Price 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Not Applicable 9,000$                        Local

TBD Getty Images Competitive Firm Fixed Price 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Not Applicable 2,000$                        Local

PROF. COMPUTING RESOURCES RTS/Comit Maintenance Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Base Year 74,499$                      Local

Dell Marketing L.P. CW48355 Dell SAN SME Reengineering Solution Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 1 42,101$                      Local

FireEye Security Incident Response Retainer ExemptFromCompetitionFirm Fixed Price 7/15/2021 7/14/2022 Option Year 1 200,000$                    Local

Baller Stokes & Lide, PC CW67330 Baller Herbst Law Group ExemptFromCompetitionFirm Fixed Price 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Option Year 1 50,000$                      Intra-District

North Capitol Central Receiving and Delivery Contract Competitive 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 100,000$                    Intra-District

EQUINIX INC CW66638 Collocation Services  ExemptFromCompetitionFirm Fixed Price 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Not Applicable 150,000$                    Special Purpose Revenue (O-Type)

TBD Communications Outsourced Contract Competitive 1/1/2020 9/30/2021 150,000$                    Intra-District

Science Applications International CW25961 Managed Area Network Data & Voice Support Services ContractCompetitive Cost Plus Award Fee 8/1/2020 7/31/2021 Option Year 2 2,618,469.98$            Intra-District

Science Applications International CW25961 Managed Area Network Data & Voice Support Services Contract (Construction)Competitive Cost Plus Award Fee 8/1/2020 7/31/2021 Option Year 2 637,559.40$               Special Purpose Revenue (O-Type)

Science Applications International CW25961 Managed Area Network Data & Voice Support Services Contract (Fibre Maintenance)Competitive 8/1/2020 7/31/2021 Option Year 2 150,000$                    Intra-District

VERIZON Verizon Inspection Services  - Annual Conduit 

Agreement 

ExemptFromCompetitionFirm Fixed Price 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Not Applicable 50,000$                      Special Purpose Revenue (O-Type)

Science Applications International CW25961 Electrical Repairs and Maintenance   Competitive Cost Plus Award Fee 8/1/2020 7/31/2021 Option Year 2 51,625$                      Local
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